Revision: 03.07.2010  www.komkra .com.br
Phase Control Thyristors
Series
1
SB
FEATURES
High surge capability
Qualified for industrial level

SB35
Single-Phase Rectifier Bridge
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device code
1  - N = Phase Control Thyristors
- F = Fast Thyristors (inverter grade)
- D = Normal Recovery Diodes
- DF = Fast Recovery Diodes
- DD = Module  (diode-diode)
- DT = Module (diode-thyristor)
- TD = Module (thyristor-diode)
- TT = Module (thyristor-thyristor)
- P = Press-fit diode
2 - Average Current Code
3 - Essential Part Number
4 - Voltage Code x 100 = VRRM
5  - Turn-off time (fast thyristors only)
- Reverse Recovery Time (fast diodes only)
6 - M = Metric Thread
- I = Inch Thread
- None = Anode to stud (stud diodes only)
- R = Cathode to stud (stud diodes only)
7
 - TB = Three-Phase Rectifier Bridge
 - SB = Single-Phase Rectifier Bridge
TB 35 / 12 - - -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Disclaimer
All product specifications and data are subject to change without notice.